
  
 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR UG PROGRAMMES FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-26 - ODD 

SEMESTERS (I & III SEMESTERS) 

Sn  Name of the Academic Event Date Day 

1.   

 

Week -1 

III Sem Re-opening of Classes 02 July 2025 Wednesday 

2.  Curriculum Delivery 03 July 2025 Thursday 

3.  Curriculum Delivery 04 July 2025 Friday 

4.  Curriculum Delivery 05 July 2025 Saturday 

5.  Holiday 06 July 2025 Sunday 

6.   

 

 

 

 

Week- 2 

Curriculum Delivery 

BCA: VAP for 3rd Semester 

07 July 2025 Monday 

7.  Curriculum Delivery 08 July 2025 Tuesday 

8.  Curriculum Delivery 09 July 2025 Wednesday 

9.  Curriculum Delivery 10 July 2025 Thursday 

10.  Curriculum Delivery 11 July 2025 Friday 

11.  Curriculum Delivery 12 July 2025 Saturday 

12.  Holiday 13 July 2025 Sunday 

13.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 3 

Curriculum Delivery 14 July 2025 Monday 

14.  Curriculum Delivery 15 July 2025 Tuesday 

15.  Inauguration of 1st Sem UG Programmes 16 July 2025 Wednesday 

16.  Curriculum Delivery 

Departmental and Other Committees Orientation /Induction 

Programmes/Bridge Courses 

17 July 2025 Thursday 

17.  Curriculum Delivery 

Departmental and Other Committees orientation /Induction 

Programmes/Bridge Courses 

18 July 2025 Friday 

18.  Curriculum Delivery 

Departmental and Other Committees Orientation /Induction 

Programmes/Bridge Courses 

19 July 2025 Saturday 

19.  Holiday 20 July 2025 Sunday 

20.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 4 

Curriculum Delivery 21 July 2025 Monday 

21.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA: Alumni Contribution on Projects 

22 July 2025 Tuesday 

22.  Curriculum Delivery 

Library: Open Book Exhibition Day 

23 July 2025 Wednesday 

23.  Curriculum Delivery 

NSS: Selection Day 

24 July 2025 Thursday 

24.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Selection trails for 1st Semester Students 

EMCs: Maths-Workshop on Python Programming 

Biotech: Guest Lecture 

English: Industrial Visit 

25 July 2025 Friday 



  

25.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Selection trails for 1st Semester Students 

26 July 2025 Saturday 

26.  Holiday 27 July 2025 Sunday 

27.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week – 5 

Curriculum Delivery 28 July 2025 Monday 

28.  Curriculum Delivery 29 July 2025 Tuesday 

29.  Curriculum Delivery 

Library: Current affairs quiz competition 

EMCs- Guest Lecture(Electronics) 

30 July 2025 Wednesday 

30.  Curriculum Delivery 31 July 2025 Thursday 

31.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA-Guest Lecture/VAP for 1st Semester 

BA: Commencement of VAP 

01 Aug 2025 Friday 

32.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA- Interclass Competitions (Curricular & Co-

curricular)/Commencement of Soft Skill Training 

BCOM: Guest Lecture on Financial Literacy 

BBA: International Friendship Day 

BA: Photography Competition (Jour) 

02 Aug 2025 Saturday 

33.  Holiday 03 Aug 2025 Sunday 

34.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week -6 

Curriculum Delivery 

Placement: Pre-placement training 1st Sem 

BA: Guest Lecture (Pol. Science) 

Ch/BC- VAP for 3rd Semesters 

04 Aug 2025 Monday 

35.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Workshop on Startups 

05 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

36.  Curriculum Delivery 

Placement: Pre-placement training 1st Sem 

BA: Field Visit (High Court) 

06 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

37.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA: workshop 

Microbiology: Covid Awareness program 

07 Aug 2025 Thursday 

38.  Varmahalakshmi Vratha 08 Aug 2025 Friday 

39.  Curriculum Delivery  

Languages: Sanskrit Day 

Library: National Book Lovers Day 

09 Aug 2025 Saturday 

40.  Holiday 10 Aug 2025 Sunday 

41.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 7 

Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Workshop on Behavioral Management 

EMCs- Value Added Programme Commencement(Cs) 

11 Aug 2025 Monday 

42.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA-International Youth Day 

English: Workshop 

Library: Librarian’s Day 

12 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

43.  Curriculum Delivery 

Placement: Pre-placement training 3rd Sem 

BA: Psychology Field Visit 

13 Aug 2025 Wednesday 



  

44.  Curriculum Delivery 

Placement: Pre-placement training 3rd Sem 

BCOM: Club Activity-Commerce Quiz 

14 Aug 2025 Thursday 

45.  Independence Day 15 Aug 2025 Friday 

46.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA:  VAP for 1st Semesters 

EMCs- Workshop (Cs-Data Analytics) 

BA: Independence Day Quiz Competition 

16 Aug 2025 Saturday 

47.  Holiday 17 Aug 2025 Sunday 

48.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 8 

Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Elixer Club Inauguration 

Vivekananda Study Center: II Anniversary 

18 Aug 2025 Monday 

49.  Curriculum Delivery 

BA: World Photography Day 

Cultural: Talent Hunt 

19 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

50.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA-Industrial Visit 

Cultural: Talent Hunt 

EMCs- Club Activity  

Biotech: Club Activity on Research talk 

20 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

51.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Talent Hunt 

21 Aug 2025 Thursday 

52.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Cricket Tournament (RPL) – For Staff 

22 Aug 2025 Friday 

53.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Cricket Tournament (RPL) – For Students 

23 Aug 2025 Saturday 

54.  Holiday 24 Aug 2025 Sunday 

55.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week- 9 

Curriculum Delivery 

BCOM: Industrial for 3rd Sem 

BBA: Industrial Visit 

Biotech: Field Visit 

25 Aug 2025 Monday 

56.  Swarna Gowri Vratha 26 Aug 2025 Tuesday 

57.  Ganesha Festival 27 Aug 2025 Wednesday 

58.  Curriculum Delivery 

English: Pop quiz Game show 

Cultural-Ganesha Celebration 

28 Aug 2025 Thursday 

59.  Curriculum Delivery 

EMCs-Industrial Visit (Electronics) 

Sports: National Sports day Celebration 

29 Aug 2025 Friday 

60.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Small Industries Day 

Microbiology: Guest Lecture 

Biotech: Interdepartmental Science quiz 

BA: Outreach Program-School visit 

30 Aug 2025 Saturday 

61.  Holiday 31 Aug 2025 Sunday 

62.   

 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

BCOM: Outreach Activity 

BBA: Workshop for 3rd Semester (Career Planning) 

01 Sept 2025 Monday 



  

 

 

 

 

Week-10 

Ch/BC : Club Activity-National Nutrition Week 

63.  Curriculum Delivery 

1st Internal Assessment Test 

02 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

64.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commencement of 1st IA 

03 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

65.  Curriculum Delivery  

1st Internal Assessment Test 

04 Sept 2025 Thursday 

66.  Ed- Milad 05 Sept 2025 Friday 

67.  Curriculum Delivery 

1st Internal Assessment Test 

06 Sept 2025 Saturday 

68.  Holiday 07 Sept 2025 Sunday 

69.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week-11 

Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Teachers day 

BCOM: Commencement of VAP for 1st Sem (MS Excel) 

EMCs: Guest Lecture(Maths) 

English: International Literacy day 

08 Sept 2025 Monday 

70.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Onam Celebration 

09 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

71.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA-Club Event 

Biotech: Poster Competition 

BA: World Suicide Prevention Day 

10 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

72.  Curriculum Delivery 

NSS: Blood Camp 

11 Sept 2025 Thursday 

73.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA: Interclass Competition 

BA: Department Fest 

12 Sept 2025 Friday 

74.  Curriculum Delivery 13 Sept 2025 Saturday 

75.  Holiday 14 Sept 2025 Sunday 

76.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-12 

Curriculum Delivery 

ECs- Value Added Programme Commencement 

Languages: Hindi Diwas 

BA: Field Visit 

15 Sept 2025 Monday 

77.  Curriculum Delivery 

MB & Chem/Biochem/EMCs: Intercollegiate Fest 

16 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

78.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Tourism Day 

MB & Chem/Biochem/EMCs: Intercollegiate Fest 

BA: Guest Lecture 

17 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

79.  Curriculum Delivery 

MB & Chem/Biochem/EMCs : Intercollegiate Fest 

18 Sept 2025 Thursday 

80.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA-Conference  

Cs- Career Guidance Programme 

BA: Film Screening Activity 

19 Sept 2025 Friday 

81.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCOM: Interclass Competition-Product Launch 

Ch/BC : Ozone layer Preservation Day 

20 Sept 2025 Saturday 



  

82.  Holiday 21 Sept 2025 Sunday 

83.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-13 

Curriculum Delivery 

BA: World Alzheimer’s Day 

NSS: Outreach Program 

22 Sept 2025 Monday 

84.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/BC : Guest Lecture 

23 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

85.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Outreach Activity-3rd Sem 

NSS: Foundation Day 

24 Sept 2025 Wednesday 

86.  Curriculum Delivery 

EMCs- VAP (Value-Added Programmes-Cs Cyber Security) 

25 Sept 2025 Thursday 

87.  Curriculum Delivery 

Languages: Student Development Program 

BA: Training Session on Communication Skills 

Sports: Interclass Sports (Badminton/Chess) 

26 Sept 2025 Friday 

88.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Interclass Sports (Basketball) 

27 Sept 2025 Saturday 

89.  Holiday 28 Sept 2025 Sunday 

90.   

 

 

 

 

 

Week-14 

Curriculum Delivery 29 Sept 2025 Monday 

91.  Curriculum Delivery 

BA: Workshop on AI on Adobe Software 

30 Sept 2025 Tuesday 

92.  Ayudha Pooja 01 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

93.  Gandhi Jayanthi 02 Oct 2025 Thursday 

94.  Curriculum Delivery 

BCA: Outreach Activity 

BA: Debate on Nature Vs Nurture Activity 

03 Oct 2025 Friday 

95.  Curriculum Delivery 04 Oct 2025 Saturday 

96.  Holiday 05 Oct 2025 Sunday 

97.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-15 

Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Awareness program 

BA: Panel  Discussion on Mahatma Gandhi 

06 Oct 2025 Monday 

98.  Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi 07 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

99.  Curriculum Delivery 

Commencement of 2nd IA Test 

08 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

100.  Curriculum Delivery 

2nd Internal Assessment Test 

09 Oct 2025 Thursday 

101.  Curriculum Delivery 

2nd Internal Assessment Test 

10 Oct 2025 Friday 

102.  Curriculum Delivery 

2nd Internal Assessment Test 

11 Oct 2025 Saturday 

103.  Holiday 12 Oct 2025 Sunday 

104.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: International Girl Child day 

Microbiology: World Mental Health day/ World Food Day 

13 Oct 2025 Monday 

105.  Curriculum Delivery 

Microbiology: VAP for 3rd Semester 

English: Eloquence Extravaganza Day 

BA: Guest Lecture 

14 Oct 2025 Tuesday 



  

Week- 16 Languages: Outreach Program in Association with NSS 

106.  Curriculum Delivery 

BBA: Outreach Activity-1st Sem 

Microbiology: VAP for 3rd Semester 

Biotech: Outreach Activity 

NSS:  Swatch Bharat Program 

15 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

107.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

16 Oct 2025 Thursday 

108.  Curriculum Delivery 

Cultural: Intercollegiate Fest 

17 Oct 2025 Friday 

109.  Curriculum Delivery 

English: Book talk & Review Competition 

BA: Outreach Activity 

18 Oct 2025 Saturday 

110.  Holiday 19 Oct 2025 Sunday 

111.   

 

 

 

 

 

 

Week-17 

Naraka Chaturdashi 20 Oct 2025 Monday 

112.  Deepavali 21 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

113.  Balipadyami 22 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

114.  Curriculum Delivery 

Ch/BC : Workshop or Seminar 

23 Oct 2025 Thursday 

115.  Curriculum Delivery 

Sports: Football Interclass tournament 

Library: Library Day 

NSS: Road Safety Rally Week 

24 Oct 2025 Friday 

116.  Curriculum Delivery 

 Sports: Archery Interclass tournament 

25 Oct 2025 Saturday 

117.  Holiday 26 Oct 2025 Sunday 

118.   

 

 

 

 

Week- 19 

Curriculum Delivery 

Biotech: Panel Discussion 

BA : Conference 

27 Oct 2025 Monday 

119.  Curriculum Delivery 

English: Seminar -Mic Drop 

28 Oct 2025 Tuesday 

120.  Curriculum Delivery 

English: Seminar -Mic Drop 

29 Oct 2025 Wednesday 

121.  Curriculum Delivery 

English: Lingua Quest 

Languages: Outreach Activity 

30 Oct 2025 Thursday 

122.  Curriculum Delivery 31 Oct 2025 Friday 

123.   Kannada Rajyotsava (Intercollege Competition) 03 Nov – 06 Nov 

2025 

Monday to 

Thursday 

124.   Curriculum Delivery 07 Nov 2025 Friday 

125.   Curriculum Delivery 08 Nov 2025 Saturday 

126.   Holiday 09 Nov 2025 Sunday 

127.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

10 Nov 2025 Monday 

128.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

10 Nov 2025 Tuesday 



  

129.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

11 Nov 2005 Wednesday 

130.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

12 Nov 2025 Thursday 

131.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

13 Nov 2025 Friday 

132.   Holiday –Children’s Day 

 

14 Nov 2025 Saturday  

133.   Holiday 15 Nov 2025 Sunday 

134.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

16 Nov 2025 Monday 

135.   Curriculum Delivery 

 

17 Nov 2025 Tuesday 

136.   Commencement of Semester Practical Examination for I & 

III Semesters 

10 Nov 2025 –17 

Nov 2025 

 

137.   Commencement of Semester End Theory Examination for I 

& III Semesters 

24 Nov 2025 – 15 

Dec 2025 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 


